
© Stadt Düsseldorf – Vermessungs- und Liegenschaftsamt – Lizenz Nr.: 91 2013

Benrather Schloss-Lauf

Wettkampfbüro

© LT Düsseldorf-Süd – Stand: 22.05.2013

Ziel

Start 

5 km

5 km Jubiläumslauf

725 Jahre Düsseldorf

1

2

3

4



© Stadt Düsseldorf – Vermessungs- und Liegenschaftsamt – Lizenz Nr.: 91 2013

Benrather Schloss-Lauf

Wettkampfbüro

© LT Düsseldorf-Süd – Stand: 22.05.2013

Ziel

Start 

10 km

10 km Terex Lauf

(2 Runden)

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4



© Stadt Düsseldorf – Vermessungs- und Liegenschaftsamt – Lizenz Nr.: 91 2013

Benrather Schloss-Lauf

Wettkampfbüro

© LT Düsseldorf-Süd – Stand: 22.05.2013

Start

400 m Bambinilauf

Ziel



© Stadt Düsseldorf – Vermessungs- und Liegenschaftsamt – Lizenz Nr.: 91 2013

Benrather Schloss-Lauf

Wettkampfbüro

© LT Düsseldorf-Süd – Stand: 22.05.2013

1,44 km Schülerlauf

Start

und

Ziel



© Stadt Düsseldorf – Vermessungs- und Liegenschaftsamt – Lizenz Nr.: 91 2013

Benrather Schloss-Lauf

Wettkampfbüro

© LT Düsseldorf-Süd – Stand: 22.05.2013

Start

und

Ziel
Wechsel-
zone

Staffellauf der 

Grundschulklassen

(3 x 990 m)


	2013-05-11 Streckenpläne Benrather Schloss-Lauf.vsd
	5 km
	10 km
	Bambini
	Schülerlauf
	Staffel


